LAKMOS S.A.

 Balance Sheet

ASSETS Notes 2005 2004

Receivables and prepayments 2α 568,27 438,62
Cash and cash equivalents 3 57.106,38 58.691,47
Current assets 57.674,65 59.130,09

Total assets 57.674,65 59.130,09

LIABILITIES

Share capital 7 58.800,00 58.800,00
Other reserves  8 3.249,88 3.249,88
Retained earnings -4.375,23 -2.919,79
Total equity (b) 57.674,65 59.130,09

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES (a+b) 57.674,65 59.130,09

As at 31 December

 1

Notes 2005 2004

Other operating  expenses 0,00 -22,00
Administrative expenses -2.603,11 -2.493,88

Earnings before interest, taxes and
depreciation -2.603,11 -2.515,88

Earnings before interest and taxes -2.603,11 -2.515,88

Finance (cost) / income 2 1.147,67 1.113,65
Profit before taxes -1.455,44 -1.402,23

Profit after taxes -1.455,44 -1.402,23

LAKMOS S.A.

As at 31 December

 Income Statement

 2

Notes Ordinary shares Fair value and other
reserves Retained earnings Total

Year ended 31 December 2004
Opening balance 58.800,00 3.249,88 -1.517,56 60.532,32
Net profit per income statement -1.402,23 -1.402,23
Closing Balance at 31 Decenber 2004 58.800,00 3.249,88 -2.919,79 59.130,09

Year ended 31 December 2005
Opening  balance 58.800,00 3.249,88 -2.919,79 59.130,09
Net profit per income statement -1.455,44 -1.455,44
Closing Balance at 31 December 2005 58.800,00 3.249,88 -4.375,23 57.674,65

Statement of Changes in Shareholders' Equity
LAKMOS S.A.

 3

LAKMOS S.A.

 Cash Flow Statement

notes 2005 2004

Cash flows from operating activities
Cash generated from operations 9 -2.732,76 -2.350,19
Interest received 1.147,67 1.119,65

 Net cash generated from operating activities -1.585,09 -1.230,54

 Cash flows from financing activities
Interest paid -6,00

Net cash flows from financing activities 0 -6,00
Net increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalends
and bank overdrafts -1.585,09 -1.236,54
Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of the period 58.691,47 59.928,01

Cash and cash equivalents at end of the period 3 57.106,38 58.691,47